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CALENDAR FOR 2003-2024 (July 1, 2023 to June 30, 2024)   v10 as of 2/27/24 
 

CALENDAR FOR JULY 1, 2023 to JUNE 30, 2024 
 
JULY 2023 
[Monday  July 10  7:30 pm Zoom  NO BOARD MEETING IN JULY] 
 
Tuesday July 11  7:30 pm Zoom  HHD Session 1:  

The Walls Crack: Intro to the Season / 17 
Tammuz 
 

Tuesday  July 25  7:30 pm Zoom  HHD Session 2:  
       The Walls Fall: ON Tisha b’Av  

  
Friday  July 28  6:00 pm Tod’s Point Beach Service Shabbat by the Sea / Shabbat Nahamu 
 

 
 
AUGUST 2023 
Monday Aug 7  7:30 pm Zoom  Board meeting  
 
 
Tuesday Aug 15  7:30 pm Zoom  HHD Session 3: 
       The Horn Sounds: On Elul 
 
Friday  Aug 18  6:00 pm  Garden Shabbat / Rosh Hodesh Elul  
    Barry Stein’s Home  (First shofar sounding, Hallel-Dance Party)  
 

 
SEPTEMBER 2023 
Tuesday Sep 5  7:30 pm Zoom  HHD Session 4: 
       I Heard My Name: Selihot 
 
Saturday Sep 9  8:00 pm FPC   Selihot-Havdalah  
 
Monday  Sep 11  7:30 pm Zoom  Board Meeting  
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NOTE: the first Monday, Sep 4, is Labor Day 
 
Wednesday Sep 13  7:30 pm Zoom  HHD Session 5:  
       This is Real 

On Rosh Hashanah 
 
Friday  Sep 15  6:30 pm sharp RHCC Erev Rosh Hashanah (sunset before 7pm) 
 
Saturday Sep 16  10:00 am RHCC   Rosh Hashanah 1 (no Shofar or Tashlich) 
 
      
 
Sunday  Sep 17  10:00 am  Rosh Hashanah 2 (Shofar and Tashlich) 
    Bush-Holly House NOTE: Rosh Hashanah Day 2 is proposed  
       Because Erev Rosh Hashanah and Rosh 
       Hashanah are on Shabbat, and the Shofar 
       cannot be blown.  
                       
Tuesday  Sep 19  7:30 pm Zoom  HHD Session 6:  

On Yom Kippur    
        
Sunday  Sep 24  6:30 pm sharp RHCC  Kol Nidre (sunset before 7pm) 
 
Monday Sep 25  10:00 am RHCC  Yom Kippur 
 
Mon   Sep 25  1:30 pm Afternoon  HHD Session 7:   

   The Walls Fell: On Sukkot 
   NOTE: HHD Session 7 @ 1:30 pm replaces 
   Shir Ami’s tradition of Interlude at this time.  
 
3:30 pm Afternoon Yizkor Service 
   Neilah 
   Closing Service/Break Fast  

     
Friday  Sep 29  7:30 pm FPC  Shabbat & Erev Sukkot  
 

 
 
OCTOBER 2023 
Sunday  Oct 1  1:00 PM  Sukkot Party at Rabbi David’s  
       Address to be provided  
 
Monday  Oct 2  7:30 pm zoom  Board meeting  
 
Friday  Oct 6  7:30 pm FPC  Shemini Atzeret / Hallel / Yizkor  

Simchat Torah / end of HiHo last hurrah 
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NOTE: start of a 3-day weekend (indigenous 
people’s day) 
 

Saturday  Oct 14  10:00-11:30 am  Zoom Torah Study, first in a yearlong weekly series 
 
Saturday Oct 21  10:00-11:30 am Zoom  Torah Study 
 
Saturday  Oct 21  6:30 pm FPC  Havdalah 
         
 
Saturday Oct 28  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Torah Study 
 

 
NOVEMBER 2023 
 
Wednesday Nov 1  7:30 pm Zoom  Mitzvah and Mysticism 
 
Friday  Nov 3  7:30 pm FPC  Kabbalat Shabbat 
 
Saturday Nov 4  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Torah Study 
 
Monday Nov 6  7:30 pm Zoom  Board meeting 
 
Saturday Nov 11  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Torah Study 
 
Wednesday Nov 15  7:30 pm Zoom  Mitzvah and Mysticism 
 
Friday  Nov 17  7:30 pm FPC  Kabbalat Shabbat 
 
Saturday Nov 18   10:00-11:30 am  Torah Study 
  
Sunday  Nov 19  7:00 pm/Venue TB Joint multifaith Thanksgiving observance 

NOTE: Shir Ami will join the Interfaith Council’s  
multi-faith Thanksgiving service focusing on the 
houseless. It is the Sunday before Thanksgiving (Nov 
19) around 7 pm; venue is in one of the IFC 
congregation member’s house of worship. There 
may be a pulpit role for Sir Ami /  Rabbi David. 
 

Saturday Nov 25  10:00-11:30 am Zoom  Torah Study 
       NOTE: Thanksgiving weekend 
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DECEMBER 2023 
NOTE:  Hanukah runs 12/7 to 12/15.  
 
Friday  Dec 1  7:30 pm FPC  Kabbalat Shabbat 
 
Saturday Dec 2  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Torah Study 
 
[Monday Dec 4  7:30 pm Zoom  NO BOARD MEETING IN DECEMBER] 
 
Wednesday Dec 6  7:30 pm Zoom  Mitzvah and Mysticism 
 
Saturday Dec 9  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Torah Study 
 
Saturday Dec 9  6:30 pm FPC  Havdalah  

Chanukkah Live! 
 

Saturday Dec 16  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Torah Study 
 
Friday  Dec 15  7:30 pm FPC  Kabbalat Shabbat  
 
Wednesday Dec 20  7:30 pm Zoom  Mitzvah and Mysticism 
 
Saturday  Dec 23  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Torah Study 
 
Saturday Dec 30  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Torah Study 
       NOTE: New Year’s weekend 
 

 
JANUARY 2024 
Wednesday Jan 3  7:30 pm Zoom  Mitzvah and Mysticism 
 
Friday  Jan 5  7:30 pm FPC  Kabbalat Shabbat 
        
 
Saturday Jan 6  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Torah Study 
 
Monday  Jan 8  7:30 pm Zoom  Board meeting  
 
Saturday Jan 13  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Torah Study 
       NOTE: middle of 3-day weekend (MLK Day) 
Wednesday Jan 17  7:30 pm Zoom  Mitzvah and Mysticism 
 
Friday  Jan 19  7:30 pm FPC  Kabbalat Shabbat 
       Tu b’Shevat Wine & Cheese 
 
Saturday Jan 20  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Torah Study 
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Monday  Jan 22  7:30 pm Zoom  Classes Topic TBD 

NOTE: End of a 3-day weekend. 
Mon Jan 8 is the Board meeting and 
Mon Jan 15 is MLK Holiday so class is moved to 
the 3rd Monday of the month. 

 
 

Saturday  Jan 27  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Torah Study 
 
 

 
 
FEBRUARY 2024 
Friday  Feb 2  7:30 pm FPC  Kabbalat Shabbat 
 
Saturday Feb 3  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Torah Study 
 
Monday Feb 5  7:30 pm Zoom  Board meeting  
 
Saturday Feb 10  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Torah Study 
 
Monday  Feb 12  7:30 pm Zoom  Classes Topic TBD 
 
 
Friday  Feb 16  7:30 pm FPC  Kabbalat Shabbat 

NOTE: start of a 3-day weekend (Presidents’ Day) 
 

 
Saturday Feb 17  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Torah Study 
       NOTE: Middle of Presidents’ Day 3-day weekend 
 
Saturday Feb 24  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Torah Study 

 

 
 
MARCH 2024 
Friday  Mar 1  7:00 pm FPC  Kabbalat Shabbat 
 
Saturday Mar 2  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Soul Spa Torah Study 
 
Monday Mar 4  7:30 pm Zoom  Board meeting  
 
Wednesday Mar 6  7:30 pm Zoom  Pirkei Avot Class 
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Saturday Mar 9  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Soul Spa Torah Study 
 
Friday  Mar 15  7:00 pm FPC  Kabbalat Shabbat 
 
Saturday Mar 16  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Soul Spa Torah Study 
        
Saturday Mar 23  7:00 pm   Purim Celebration 

Rouzeau/Cohen Home    
 
Wednesday Mar 27  7:30 pm Zoom  Pirkei Avot Class 

 
 

 
APRIL 2024 
Monday  Apr 1  7:30 pm Zoom  Board meeting 
 
Friday  Apr 5  7:30 pm FPC  Kabbalat Shabbat    
     
Saturday Apr 6  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Soul Spa Torah Study  
 
Wednesday Apr 10  7:30 pm Zoom  Pirkei Avot Class 
 
Saturday Apr 13  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Soul Spa Torah Study 
 
Saturday Apr 13  7:00 pm FPC   Havdalah Service 
 
Saturday Apr 20  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Soul Spa Torah Study 
 
Tuesday Apr 23  6:00 pm FPC  2nd Seder / Community Passover Seder  
 
Friday  Apr 26  7:30 pm FPC  Passover Festival Shabbat 
 
Saturday Apr 27  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Soul Spa Torah Study 
        
Sunday  Apr 28  7:30 pm Zoom  Passover Yizkor  
         

 
 
MAY 2024 
Friday  May 3  7:30 pm FPC  Kabbalat Shabbat 
 
Saturday May 4  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Soul Spa Torah Study  
 
Sunday  May 5  Venue / Time TBD Yom HaShoah  

NOTE: Multi-community, not Shir Ami -specific 
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Monday  May 6  7:30 pm Zoom  Board meeting 
 
Wednesday May 8  7:30 pm Zoom  Pirkei Avot Class 
 
Saturday May 11  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Torah Study 
       NOTE: Mother’s Day weekend 
 
Friday  May 17  7:30 pm FPC  Kabbalat Shabbat 
 
Saturday May 18  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Torah Study 
 
Sunday   May 19  11:00 am  HOLD / TENTATIVE, DATE MAY CHANGE 

Annual Meeting @ Round Hill Comm Church 
Sun 5/26 is Memorial Day weekend and date 
may change. 

 
Wednesday May 29  7:30 pm Zoom  Pirkei Avot Class    
    

  

 
JUNE 2024  
Saturday June 1  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Soul Spa Torah Study 
 
Monday  June 3  7:30 pm Zoom  Board meeting 
 
Friday  Jun 7  7:30 pm FPC  Kabbalat Shabbat 
 
Saturday June 8  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Torah Study 
 
Tuesday Jun 11  7:30 pm Zoom  Erev Shavuot → tikkun leyl?  

Yizkor Service  
 
Wednesday June 12  7:30 pm Zoom  Pirkei Avot Class (Shavuot)   
  
Saturday June 15  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Torah Study 
       NOTE: Middle of 3-day weekend (Juneteenth) 
 
Friday   Jun 21  6:00 pm Tod’s Point Beach Shabbat / Kabbalat Shabbat  

New Officers Installation 
 

Saturday June 22  10:00-11:30 am Zoom Soul Spa Torah Study 
 
 
 
 


